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JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

J OSI' A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2022-

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

23

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Indian Institute of Information Technology,
Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

ALL

ALL

[seorm

p
--Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
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JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

7419

14798

526

893

2319

3607

4019

5022

358

1676

15354

20125

526

893

2526

3725

5798

7585

358

w
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Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

JoSAA
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3495

1084

1811

10422

14295

578

2187

3829

4945

4458

1358

1811

15887

22033

578

2605

3829

5975
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

8359

363

2567

4696

859

1903

15390

23502

1112

1184

8506

363

3406

4696

1318

1903

25386

28315

1117

1184
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Indian Institute of Information Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al EWS Gender-Neutral 3719 3964
Technology, Design & Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al EWS Female-only 4389 4853
Technology, Design & Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Information Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 6954 9128
Technology, Design & Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al OBC-NCL Female-only 8080 13142
Technology, Design & Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Information Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 474 474
Technology, Design & Years, Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al SC Gender-Neutral 3715 4985
Technology, Design & Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al SC Female-only 5703 6463
Technology, Design & Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Information Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al ST Gender-Neutral 1376 1879
Technology, Design & Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al ST Female-only 2086 2459
Technology, Design & Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Information Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 25728 47888
Technology, Design & Technology)

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)
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JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

43519

6314

8049

11729

16901

5738

9011

2973

3480

16756

52012

7176

8503

14117

18079

7236

9775

3049

3480

4 AT
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Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)
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JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

50211

6676

9461

13002

15343

6717

9868

3259

3660

54087

7266

9461

14099

19209

7802

9868

3517

3660
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E Digital India

Porever To Emporwer
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