

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No	5				
nstitute Type	Indian Institute of Information	n Technology			
nstitute Name	Indian Institute of Information Design & Manufacturing, Ka				
Academic Program	ALL				
Seat Type / Category	ALL				
	Submit				
	Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent g/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that t	PwD Ranks witl	hin Respective	e Categories.	ry Rank
			_	•	_

					Rank	Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7419	15354
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14798	20125
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	526	526
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	893	893
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2319	2526
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3607	3725
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4019	5798
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5022	7585
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	358	358
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1676	3 ^ Top

Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3495	4458
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1084	1358
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1811	1811
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10422	15887
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14295	22033
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	578	578
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2187	2605
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3829	3829
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4945	5975 ↑ Top

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8359	8506
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	363	363
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2567	3406
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4696	4696
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	859	1318
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1903	1903
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15390	25386
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23502	28315
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1112	1117
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1184	1184 ↑ Top

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3719	3964
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4389	4853
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6954	9128
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8080	13142
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	474	474
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3715	4985
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5703	6463
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1376	1879
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2086	2459
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25728	47888 1 To

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design &	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including	43519	52012
Manufacturing, Kancheepuram Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Supernumerary) Gender-Neutral	6314	7176
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8049	8503
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11729	14117
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16901	18079
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	5738	7236
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9011	9775
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2973	3049
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3480	3480
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design &	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16756	4 *707 •• Top

Manufacturing, Kancheepuram						
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50211	54087
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6676	7266
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9461	9461
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13002	14099
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15343	19209
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	6717	7802
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9868	9868
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3259	3517
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3660	3660

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





